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1/2" auf 3/8"-Ubergangsteile L
PRODUKTDETAILS

e 1/2" auf 3/8"-Ubergangsteil e Hergestellt aus Hochleistungs-CrV-Stahl

e Hochglanzpoliert e Geprift nach: ISO 3315/1174 und DIN

3122/3123/3120

s
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PRODUKTEIGENSCHAFTEN

Produkt

L)

125-46-1

3/8

1/2

22 mm

35.5 mm

45¢g
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